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Name LSC Club Email Address Member Id Member 
Type 

Pos Level Eff Date Exp Date 

Ackenhausen, Doug OZ/CSP dackenhausen@gmail.com 7ED73F27FB2F4B Official DR C 10/8/2023 12/31/2026 

Allman, Andy OZ/FAST aallman@amscontrols.com A839579F007F49 Official DR C 4/6/2014 12/31/2026 

Avila, Hugo OZ/GTWY hugoap07@icloud.com 9D53448B5C1B4A Official DR C 9/11/2021 12/31/2027 

Berthe, Dave OZ/SEA daveberthe@yahoo.com 124428B70C4848 Official DR C 9/11/2021 12/31/2027 

Bolling, John OZ/FAST john.g.bolling@swbell.net 3CDB2ABE633945 Official DR C 9/11/2021 12/31/2027 

Bremer, Chuck Bremer OZ/SEA charlesalanbremer@gmail.com 8D246097DB9A4F Official DR C 9/6/2021 12/31/2027 

Brown, Derek OZ/CSP dereksbrown@gmail.com BBA33CDFDE9348 Official DR C 6/20/2019 12/31/2026 

Cook, Nathan OZ/GTWY ncook7176@gmail.com B825B2210A024E Official DR C 9/11/2021 12/31/2027 

Draves, Patty OZ/UN pattydraves@yahoo.com E8BE1AF683EE4A Official DR C 9/20/2024 12/31/2027 

Fox, Chris OZ/CSP fox.christopher68@gmail.com 185B5BD5F43449 Official DR C 1/20/2023 12/31/2026 

Frawley, Tabitha OZ/CRCY allmyjunk04@gmail.com 5D27CA2BA1794E Official DR C 4/21/2019 12/31/2026 

Grimm, Steve OZ/RPLX steve.grimm-swim@charter.net 3B93D9AD7DC845 Official DR C 12/5/2010 12/31/2026 

Hane, Lesley OZ/FAST lesleyhane@gmail.com F815C13799B642 Official DR A 9/11/2021 12/31/2025 

Heveroh, Jeff OZ/FAST jeff@stonebridgefin.com 75FA84E0B9CB4A Official DR C 2/9/2014 12/31/2026 

Honold, Andy OZ/SALU amhonold@yahoo.com C0278067F0404F Official DR C 10/20/2024 12/31/2027 

Junker, Jeff OZ/SEA jmarkjunker10@gmail.com 9931D6A6155445 Official DR C 9/1/2015 12/31/2026 

Jurotich, Rob OZ/CSP rjurotich@gmail.com 741D12DC91D949 Official DR C 10/27/2013 12/31/2026 

Lee, Jin OZ/GTWY Jinkimlee@outlook.com AF5AC33CBCE145 Official DR C 10/19/2025 12/31/2028 

LeVasseur, Dana OZ/METS dnalver@hotmail.com B5D62048E35440 Official DR C 12/10/2013 12/31/2026 

Lombardo, Tom OZ/GTWY tlombardojr@hotmail.com ECC7EE96B97C4B Official DR N3 3/22/2017 6/30/2026 

McCoskey, Jeff OZ/UN jmack6R@hotmail.com BEF7E85267CF4F Official DR N3 6/4/2018 6/30/2027 

McElroy, Craig OZ/FAST craig@mcelroyfamily.com 9DA4CEEBCDA449 Official DR C 8/28/2017 12/31/2026 

Miller, Dustin OZ/SEA dustingmiller@gmail.com D1579196F31242 Official DR C 2/3/2024 12/31/2026 

Montgomery, Melinda OZ/SEA almal.mont@gmail.com 3FC632B9AF474C Official DR C 9/11/2021 12/31/2027 

Nolte, Michael OZ/FAST noltemw@yahoo.com 54FF7B3AEEAF46 Official DR C 2/3/2024 12/31/2026 

Orso, Kyle OZ/SALU kyle@Kyleorso.com 3C1C4F8FB67BF1 Official DR A 6/24/2025 6/24/2026 

Pamatot, Bo OZ/SEA bopamatot@aol.com FBD2D00BE5E346 Official DR A 7/27/2025 7/27/2026 

Perkins, Brian OZ/GTWY btpqa@aol.com 5DD1441F0DFE43 Official DR N3 12/7/2008 6/30/2028 

Petersen, Stephanie OZ/GTWY legos-lb@sbcglobal.net CF0D6C44D1334B Official DR C 1/22/2011 12/31/2026 

Rener, Bill OZ/SEA billrener@gmail.com 26302D19C63A42 Official DR C 12/5/2010 12/31/2026 

Samet, Susan OZ/METS susanesamet@gmail.com 2BD842B26D0547 Official DR C 2/5/2023 12/31/2025 

Scott, Mike OZ/RCA mscott@meadowheights.k12.mo.us D3D317BB383D40 Official DR C 10/1/2016 12/31/2026 

Shank, Brett OZ/GTWY brett.shank@yahoo.com 10EA343335FB47 Official DR N2 3/7/2025 6/30/2028 

Telford, Doug OZ/CRCY dougtelford806@yahoo.com 15F0BFB96EA348 Official DR C 6/10/2023 12/31/2025 

Theall, Christopher OZ/RCA cjtheall@gmail.com 23BB6C488CAC4E Official DR C 9/17/2019 12/31/2026 

Thompson, Tara OZ/METS ttjt704@gmail.com 9EB54A32354844 Official DR C 12/18/2023 12/31/2026 

Walters, Brad OZ/SEA brad.walters@ymail.com 62729F167EAE49 Official DR C 12/1/2020 12/31/2027 

Ward Lipski, Carolyn OZ/GTWY cmlipski@hotmail.com 41964B2AD56D4A Official DR C 2/14/2016 12/31/2026 

Wisker, John OZ/CSP jwisker95@gmail.com B1426750988A42 Official DR C 11/4/2023 12/31/2026 

Woelbeling, Bill OZ/SALU woelbelingw@gmail.com 09E5C164AD9F49 Official DR C 11/17/2019 12/31/2027 
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